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852
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841Lot 99

369Lot 45

527 - Lot 50

524 - Lot 50

540 - Lot 64

569Lot 81

866Lot 108

561
Lot 51

560Lot 68

No Name Abbv
1 Park Bui lding PARK

2 Voice & Opera  Center VOICE

3 Gardner Hal l DGH

4 Kingsbury Hal l KH

6 Stewart Bui lding ST

8 Emery Bui lding AEB

9 Widtsoe Bui lding JWB

10 South Phys ics PHYS

13 Cowles  Bui lding LCB

14 Talmage Bui lding JTB

19 Network Scien�fic Comp. Center INSCC

40 Student Services  Bui lding SSB

43 Naval  Science NS

66 Pioneer Memoria l  Theatre PMT

70 Quinney Col lege of Law LAW

72 Bui lding 72 BLDG 72

73 Bui lding 73 BLDG 73

83 Fletcher Phys ics JFB

124 Bui lding 124

170 Fine Arts  West FAW

No Name Abbv
11 Browning Bui lding WBB

12 Su�on Bui lding FASB

51 Si l l  Center SILL

52 Alumni  House ALUMNI

56 Civi l  & Materia ls  Engineering CME

57 Hedco HEDCO

58 Minera l  Process ing Lab MPL

59 Mining Systems Research Lab MSRL

60 Experimenta l  Studies  Bui lding ESB

61 Meldrum Civi l  Engineering MCE

62 Warnock Engineering Bui lding WEB

64 Merri l l  Engineering Bui lding MEB

151 Sorenson Molecular Biotechnology SMBB

179 Eccles  Broadcast Center EBC

180 Space Planning & Mgmt Space

184 Sponsored Projects S Proj

372 Kenneco� Mechanica l  Engineering MEK

No Name Abbv
35 Utah Museum of Fine Arts UMFA

36 Fi lm & Media  Arts FMAB

37 Architecture Bui lding ARCH

38 Art Bui lding ART

39 Sculpture SCULPT

45 Irish Humani�es  Bui lding CTIHB

48 Kem Gardner Commons GC

49 Languages  & Communica�on LNCO

71 Sorenson Arts  & Educa�on Complex SAEC

74 Bus iness  Classroom Bui lding BU C

77 C Roland Chris tensen Center CRCC

79 Eccles  Bus iness  Bui lding SFEBB

80 Garff Execu�ve Educa�on Bui lding Garff

86 Marrio� Library M LIB

105 Annex ANNEX

116 Campus  Bike Shop CSBB

171 Storage Bui lding

301 Publ ic Safety, Univers i ty Pol ice Safety

305 Phys ica l  Plant Services PP Ser

306 Bui ldings  & Grounds Blg/Gr

308 Recycl ing RECYCL

309 Motor Pool Motor

350 Turpin Univers i ty Services  Bui lding VRTUSB

No Name Abbv
370 Chi ldren's  Center ChCtr

377 Bui lding 377 MedEx

500 Nora  Eccles  Harrison CVRTI CVRTI

512 Research Adminis tra�on RAB

530 Wintrobe Research WINTRO

533 Eccles  Ins� tute of Human Gene�cs EIHG

565 Jones  Medica l  Research EEJMRB

570 Biomedica l  Polymers  Research BPRB

575 Health Sciences  Educa�on Bui lding EHSEB

581 Skaggs  Research SRB

582 Skaggs  Pharmacy SK H

585 Bui lding 585 RB LAB

586 Bui lding 586 RB ADM

587 Bui lding 587 CMC

588 Col lege of Nurs ing CNB

589 Eccles  Heal th Sciences  Library Eccles

No Name Abbv
41 Northwest Parking Garage NWPG

69 Centra l  Parking Garage CPG

369 Ambulatory Parking Structure ACCG

524 Medica l  Center Parking Terrace MCPT

527 Univers i ty Hospita l  Parking Terrace UHPT

540 Health Science Parking Center HSCPT

560 North East Parking Terrace HSNET

561 North Parking Terrace & Hel ipad HNPTH

569 Shorel ine Ridge Garage SRG

841 Den�stry Parking Terrace UUSODPT

852 Orthopaedic Parking Terrace UUOCPT

866 295 Chipeta  Way (Parking Structure) 295 Ch

Electrical Stubsta�on

Medica l  Center Substa�on

Red Bu�e Substa�on

Stadium Substa�on

No Name Abbv
5 Crocker Science Center CSC

7 Li fe Sciences LS

17 Performing Arts PAB

25 Socia l  & Behaviora l  Science BEH S

26 Socia l  Work SW

27 SBS Lecture Hal l S BEH AUD

28 Marrio� Center for Dance MCD

29 Nielsen Fieldhouse FLD H

44 Bui lding 44

82 Skaggs  Biology Bui lding ASB

84 Biology Bui lding BIOL

85 Eyring Chemistry HEB

87 Thatcher Chemistry TBBC

126 Biology/Theatre Storage BTS

No Name Abbv
95 HPER Mechanica l  SW HPR SW

96 HPER Mechanica l  SE HPR SE

149 North Campus  Chi l ler Plant N.Chi l ler

302 East Campus  Chi l ler/HTW Plant ECP

303 High Temperature Water Plant HTW

333 Pumphouse #3 Pump 3

338 Pumphouse #8 Pump 8

347 Steam Genera�ng Plant StmGen

349 Founta in of Ute

No Name Abbv
30 Cauldron Legacy Plaza  VC Plaza

32 Rice-Eccles  Stadium STAD

33 Clark Footbal l  Center CFC

90 Huntsman Center JHC

91 HPER East HPR E

92 HPER North HPR N

93 HPER Natatorium HPRNAT

94 HPER West HPR W

97 Dumke Gymnas�cs  Center DGC

98 Burbidge Academic Center KBAC

99 Huntsman Basketbal l  Faci l i ty HBF

109 Dumke So�bal l  Stadium DFSS

110 Eccles  Student Li fe Center SLC

111 Storage Bui lding

119 2002 Legacy Bridge BRIDGE

120 Ski  Bui lding SKI BLDG

197 Rosenbla� House Rosen

198 Eccles  House EH

200 Univers i ty Kids UKids

205 Eccles  Tennis  Center GETC

206 Outdoor Tennis  Complex

210 Eccles  Footbal l  Center SCEFC

212 Spence Eccles  Field House SEFH

213 Library Storage Lib Sg

215 Shop Bui lding Shop

216 Field Storage SHED

325 Rose House

327 PPO Greenhouse PPO GH

590 Waste Management Faci l i ty RWMF

601 UMC House

602 Fort Douglas  Duplex

603 Fort Douglas  House (Interfa i th)

604 Lassonde Entrepreneur Center PLEC

605 Environmenta l  Heal th & Safety EH & S

618 Fort Douglas  Triplex

619 Honors  Center

622 American Indian Resource Center AIRC

627 Surplus

634 Fort Douglas  Bandstand FD 634

638 Fort Douglas  PX

639 Fort Douglas  Restroom

640 Fort Douglas  Bowl ing Al ley

644 Fort Douglas  PO Shops

645 Storage Bui lding

840 Noorda School  of Den�stry UUSOD

845 Red Bu�e Amphitheatre RBGAMP

846 Hemingway Orangerie Orange

848 Sprout House SPROUT

849 Co�am Vis i tor's  Center CVC

853 Dumke Health Profess ions HPEB

872 Natura l  His tory Museum of Utah NHMU

947 Commuter Services  Field Ops CSFOB
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Temporarily Vacant

FACILITY COORDINATOR 
801-587-1545 

Troy Stubblefield
troy.stubblefied@fm.utah.edu

MAINTENANCE MANAGER
801-585-6627

Glen Nelson
glen.nelson@fm.utah.edu

ATHLETICS, AUXILIARY, & VENUES BLDG 350, RM 255

DISTRICT MANAGER 
801-581-5609

Dana Johnson
dana.johnson@fm.utah.edu

FACILITY COORDINATOR
801-585-9665

Jeff Mauger
jeff.mauger@fm.utah.edu

MAINTENANCE MANAGER
801-581-4262

Josh Liechty
josh.liechty@fm.utah.edu

PRESIDENTS CIRCLE

DISTRICT MANAGER 
801-581-6772

Dennis Shaffer 
dennis.shaffer@fm.utah.edu

FACILITY COORDINATOR
801-581-8582

George Sutherland
george.sutherland@fm.utah.edu

MAINTENANCE MANAGER
801-585-6494

Shawn Lindsey
shawn.lindsey@fm.utah.edu

SCIENCES BLDG 25, RM 13

BLDG 83, RM 114A

Temporarily Vacant

FACILITY COORDINATOR 
801-587-5270

Shane Holt
shane.holt@fm.utah.edu

FACILITY COORDINATOR

DISTRICT MANAGER 
801-581-4472

Andrew Brauzer
andrew.brauzer@fm.utah.edu

CENTRAL PLANTS BLDG 305, RM 126

MANAGER 
801-587-8695

Scott Hartwig
scott.hartwig@fm.utah.edu

FACILITY COORDINATOR 
801-587-9265

MAINTENANCE MANAGER
801-213-8796

Sofia Redlin
sofia.redlin@fm.utah.edu

HEALTH SCIENCES BLDG 575, RM 8

DISTRICT MANAGER 
801-587-1115

Patrick Dean
patrick.dean@fm.utah.edu

FACILITY COORDINATOR
801-581-3370

Grant Krinke
grant.krinke@fm.utah.edu

MAINTENANCE MANAGER
801-585-6625

Robert Wiscomb
robert.wiscomb@fm.utah.edu

ENGINEERING BLDG 151, RM 2670B

DISTRICT MANAGER 
801-585-6684

John Palo
john.palo@fm.utah.edu

FACILITY COORDINATOR
801-581-7021

Justin Mills
justin.mills@fm.utah.edu

MAINTENANCE MANAGER
801-585-6655

Lewis Palmer
lewis.palmer@fm.utah.edu

ACADEMIC BLDG 86, RM 1028

DISTRICT MANAGER 
801-581-6254

Derek Peterson
derek.peterson@fm.utah.edu

ELECTRICAL SUBSTATIONS

MANAGER 
801-585-0479

Bruce Starley
bruce.starley@fm.utah.edu
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